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Request	for	Supplier	Qualifications	(RFSQ)	

SQ341‐2016‐02	

For	Translation/Revision	Services	

QUESTIONS	&	ANSWERS	

Please see the answers below regarding any questions raised in relation to this RFSQ. 

1. Question:	

What is the volume (words/budget) estimated for this project?  

Answer:	

As a national organization, most of our documents are made available in both English 
and French. It is estimated that the Partnership translates 500,000 words on an annual 
basis. However, there is no guarantee of any volume of work. 

2. Question:	

Can we submit a proposition in French?  

Answer:	

‐ No, all submissions must be in English, the Partnership’s working language. 

3. Question:	

Would it be possible, in order to ease its drafting, to get the RFSQ documents (main and 
appendices) in MS Word format? 

Answer:	

Yes, the Appendices have been made available in MS Word format and included on the 
Partnership’s website, Merx and Biddingo.  


